Monthly Expenses ($3,292)

Financial Information
  Initial Equity $174,000

Loans
  Type Debt Term Amort Rate Payment LO Costs
  Balloon $696,999 5 years 25 years 8.00% $5,380

04

UNIT MIX REPORT
Pasadena Apartments
3900 Roland Boulevard | St. Louis, MO 63121

Michael Zangara
314.716.2213
mzangara@mo-apartmentadvisors.com

Units Type Approx. SF Avg. Rents Monthly Mkt Rents Monthly
8 1 Bed/1Bath 700 $725 $5,800 $750 $6,000
2 2 Bed/1Bath 850 $825 $1,650 $950 $1,900
2 3 Bed/1Bath 1,000 $900 $1,800 $925 $1,850
12 9,300 $9,250 $9,750

UNIT MIX UNIT MIX SQUARE FEET

● 1 Bed/1Bath
● 2 Bed/1Bath
● 3 Bed/1Bath

● 1 Bed/1Bath
● 2 Bed/1Bath
● 3 Bed/1Bath

UNIT MIX INCOME UNIT MIX MARKET INCOME

● 1 Bed/1Bath
● 2 Bed/1Bath
● 3 Bed/1Bath

● 1 Bed/1Bath
● 2 Bed/1Bath
● 3 Bed/1Bath

05

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
Pasadena Apartments
3900 Roland Boulevard | St. Louis, MO 63121

Michael Zangara
314.716.2213
mzangara@mo-apartmentadvisors.com

Income
Description Actual Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit
Gross Potential Rent $111,000 $9,250 $117,000 $9,750
 - Less: Vacancy ($5,550) ($463) ($3,510) ($293)
Effective Gross Income $105,450 $8,788 $113,490 $9,458

Operating Expenses
Description Actual Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit
Building Insurance $6,396 $533 $6,396 $533
Legal $381 $32 $381 $32
Maintenance $3,968 $331 $3,968 $331
Payroll $3,450 $288 $3,450 $288
Taxes - Real Estate $10,499 $875 $10,499 $875
Utilities & Trash $14,805 $1,234 $14,805 $1,234
Total Expenses ($39,499) ($3,292) ($39,499) ($3,292)

Net Operating Income $65,951 $5,496 $73,991 $6,166

06

PRO FORMA SUMMARY
Pasadena Apartments
3900 Roland Boulevard | St. Louis, MO 63121

Michael Zangara
314.716.2213
mzangara@mo-apartmentadvisors.com

Unit Mix & Annual Scheduled Income
  Type Units Actual Total Pro Forma Total
  1 Bed/1Bath 8 $8,700 $69,600 $9,000 $72,000
  2 Bed/1Bath 2 $9,900 $19,800 $11,400 $22,800
  3 Bed/1Bath 2 $10,800 $21,600 $11,100 $22,200
  Totals 12 $111,000 $117,000

Annualized Income
  Description Actual Pro Forma
  Gross Potential Rent $111,000 $117,000
   - Less: Vacancy ($5,550) ($3,510)